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STATE OF MAINE 
SENATE 

l03rd LEGISLATURE 

COMMITTEE AMENDMENT "All to S.P. 136, L.D. 266, Bill, IlAn Act 

Appropriating 'perating Funds for Vocational Educational 

Institute in Washington County." 

Amend said Bill in the 2nd line (same in L.D. 266) 

by striking out the figure "$100,000" and inserting in place 

thereof the figure '$25,000' 

Further amend said Bill by adding at the end the 

following: 'The breakdown shall be as follows: 

Department 

EDUCATION, DEPARTMENT OF 

Washington County Vocational 
Technical Institute 

Personal Services 

All Other 

Capital Expenditures 

(2) 

1968-69 

$14,600 

8,400 

2,000 

$25,000' 

Reported by the Committee on APPROPRIATIONS AND FINANCIAL AFFAIRS. 

Reproduced and distributed pursuant to Senate Rule No. llA. 

(Filing No. S-179) 
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